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 CHOCOLATE COOKIE 
WITH  VANILLA CREAM 

 
Contains: 180 grs. 

10 cookies of 18 grs. 

LG06 
 

DENOMINATION 
 Chocolate cookies  with   vanilla cream,  with sweetener.  

INGREDIENTS 
 Vegetable proteins (pea, wheat), milk  proteins, fiber (wheat  fiber), butter,  vegetable   
oil (palm (non-hydrogenated   )), lean cocoa powder   (7%), fructooligosaccharides, polydex-  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROTEINS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 HYDRATES  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 FATS 

trosa, egg  powder,    thickeners (cornstarch  , E450i sodium acid pyrophosphate  and E500   CARBON 

sodium bicarbonate) (carragehenans (E407)), acidity regulator (tartaric acid (E334)), 
erythritol (E968), flavor (vanilla, chocolate), sweeteners (sodium cyclamate (E952), sucralose 
(E955 )), antioxidant. 

 

 
HOW TO USE 
 Ready-to-take  product  .  1 serving corresponds to 2 cookies. 

 STORAGE CONDITIONS 
Store in a dry and cool place (<25ºC). 
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 For (in g) 
100 

For 1 cookie 
(approx. 18 g) 

 ENERGY VALUE    

Kj 

Kcal 

Kj 

Kcal 

1718 

411 

309 

74 

 CALCULATED MEAN  ANALYTICAL VALUE 
  

Proteins 
  Carbohydrates 

 of which sugars Fats 

 of which saturated  fatty acids 

Fibres  
Salt 

(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 
(g) 

(mg) 

33,2 
5,5 
1,7 

22,8 
14,2 
24,1 

2625,5 

6,0 
1,0 
0,3 
4,1 
2,6 
4,3 

472,6 
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