

CHOCOLATE COOKIE WITH VANILLA CREAM

Contains: 180 grs. 10 cookies of 18 grs. LG06

DENOMINATION

Chocolate cookies with vanilla cream, with sweetener.

INGREDIENTS

Vegetable proteins (pea, wheat), milk proteins, fiber (wheat fiber), butter, vegetable oil (palm (non-hydrogenated)), lean cocoa powder (7%), fructooligosaccharides, polydextrosa, egg powder, thickeners (cornstarch , E450i sodium acid pyrophosphate and E500 sodium bicarbonate) (carragehenans (E407)), acidity regulator (tartaric acid (E334)), erythritol (E968), flavor (vanilla, chocolate), sweeteners (sodium cyclamate (E952), sucralose (E955)), antioxidant.

HOW TO USE

Ready-to-take product . 1 serving corresponds to 2 cookies.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a dry and cool place (<25°C).

		For (in g) 100	For 1 cookie (approx. 18 g)
ENERGY VALUE			
Кј	Kj	1718	309
Kcal	Kcal	411	74
CALCULATED MEAN ANALYTICAL	LUE		
Proteins	(g)	33,2	6,0
Carbohydrates	(g)	5,5	1,0
of which sugars Fats	(g)	1,7	0,3
of which saturated fatty acids	(g)	22,8	4,1
Fibres	(g)	14,2	2,6
Salt	(g)	24,1	4,3
Sait	(mg)	2625,5	472,6





